Price Book addendum for new Zero Everyday™ Series
Overview
The new Zero Everyday Series gasketing and thresholds will begin
shipping on September 5, 2025. Product pricing for the fifteen new
sealing solutions series in the Zero Everyday series is available in the
included Price Book addendum. Note: all existing and reclassified Zero
Everyday products will not change in price and can be referenced in the
existing Zero price book.

Zero model
#9091V
Zero models
#9188 &
#9117
Zero model
#8015
Zero Everyday™ Pricing Addendum
PART #  DESCRIPTION  FINISH PRICE
Zero - Thresholds
Saddle Thresholds
8644A-36" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 36" long Aluminum Mill Finish $35.40
8644A-48" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Aluminum Mill Finish $47.20
8644A-72" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Aluminum Mill Finish $70.80
8644BK-36" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 36" long Black Anodized $69.00
8644BK-48" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Black Anodized $92.00
8644BK-72" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Black Anodized $138.00
8644D-36" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 36" long Dark Bronze Anodized $52.50
8644D-48" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Dark Bronze Anodized $70.00
8644D-72" 4" X 0.25" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Dark Bronze Anodized $105.00
8645A-36" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 36" long Aluminum Mill Finish $38.70
8645A-48" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Aluminum Mill Finish $51.60
8645A-72" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Aluminum Mill Finish $77.40
8645BK-36" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 36" long Black Anodized $70.50
8645BK-48" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Black Anodized $94.00
8645BK-72" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Black Anodized $141.00
8645D-36" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 36" long Dark Bronze Anodized $56.25
8645D-48" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Dark Bronze Anodized $75.00
8645D-72" 4" X 0.5" Threshold - 4" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Dark Bronze Anodized $112.50
8654A-36" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x36" long Aluminum Mill Finish $47.25
8654A-48" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Aluminum Mill Finish $63.00
8654A-72" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Aluminum Mill Finish $94.50
8654BK-36" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x 36" long Black Anodized $97.50
8654BK-48" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Black Anodized $130.00
8654BK-72" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Black Anodized $195.00
8654D-36" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x 36" long Dark Bronze Anodized $73.50
8654D-48" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Dark Bronze Anodized $98.00
8654D-72" 5" X 0.25" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Dark Bronze Anodized $147.00
8655A-36" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x 36" long Aluminum Mill Finish $50.85
8655A-48" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Aluminum Mill Finish $67.80
8655A-72" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Aluminum Mill Finish $101.70
8655BK-36" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x3 6" long Black Anodized $76.44
8655BK-48" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Black Anodized $101.92
8655BK-72" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Black Anodized $152.88
PART #  DESCRIPTION  FINISH PRICE
8655D-36" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x 36" long Dark Bronze Anodized $73.17
8655D-48" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Dark Bronze Anodized $97.56
8655D-72" 5" X 0.5" Threshold - 5" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Dark Bronze Anodized $146.26
8664A-36" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 36" long Aluminum Mill Finish $60.00
8664A-48" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Aluminum Mill Finish $80.00
8664A-72" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Aluminum Mill Finish $120.00
8664BK-36" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 36" long Black Anodized $96.00
8664BK-48" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Black Anodized $128.00
8664BK-72" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Black Anodized $192.00
8664D-36" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 36" long Dark Bronze Anodized $81.00
8664D-48" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 48" long Dark Bronze Anodized $108.00
8664D-72" 6" X 0.26" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.25" high x 72" long Dark Bronze Anodized $162.00
8665A-36" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 36" long Aluminum Mill Finish $57.00
8665A-48" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Aluminum Mill Finish $76.00
8665A-72" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Aluminum Mill Finish $114.00
8665BK-36" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 36" long Black Anodized $102.00
8665BK-48" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Black Anodized $136.00
8665BK-72" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Black Anodized $204.00
8665D-36" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 36" long Dark Bronze Anodized $81.00
8665D-48" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 48" long Dark Bronze Anodized $108.00
8665D-72" 6" X 0.6" Threshold - 6" wide x 0.5" high x 72" long Dark Bronze Anodized $162.00
Zero - Gasketing
Door Sweeps
9091V A - 36" 36" Door sweep with vinyl lip seal Aluminum Mill Finish $12.15
9091V A - 48" 48" Door sweep with vinyl lip seal Aluminum Mill Finish $16.20